The information contained in this document has been carefully researched and is, to the best of our
knowledge, accurate. However, we assume no liability for any product failures or damages, immediate or
consequential, resulting from the use of the information provided herein. Our products are not intended for
use in systems in which failures of product could result in personal injury. All trademarks mentioned herein
are property of their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Datasheet
Advantech
AIMB-229

AIMB-229
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
P/N Chipset HDMI eDP DP 1.2 GbE LAN COM SATAIII USB3.2 Gen2 USB3.2 Gen1 USB2.0 M.2 PCIex8 TPM AMP
AIMB-229VG2-00A1E V2748 2 (HDMI 2.0) (1) 2 2 6 2 4 2 2 2 1 1 1
AIMB-229VG2-02A1E V2718 2 (HDMI 1.4) (1) 2 2 6 2 4 2 2 2 1 1 (1)
AIMB-229VG2-03A1E V2516 2 (HDMI 1.4) (1) (2) 2 6 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 (1)
*() BOM options available on MP version.
Optional Chassis
Part Number Description
AIMB-B2000-00YE AIMB-B2000 wallmount chassis w/o adaptor
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description Quantity
1960089783T001 CPU Cooler (CPU TDP 54W, V2748/V2546,
H: 58.3mm) 1